PIKO G-Track
FOR INDOORS AND OUT
99
35
0E
 ©
 2
00
7
PI
K
O
Products, specifications and availability
subject to change without notice.
PIKO Spielwaren GmbH
Lutherstraße 30 · 96505 Sonneberg, Germany
Fax: +49 36 75  89 72 50 · e-mail: hotline@piko.de
G-G320 Straight Track, 320 mm (12.66”)
G-G280 Straight Track, 280 mm (10.96”)
G-G160 Straight Track, 160 mm (6.33”)
G-G140 Straight Track, 140 mm (5.48”)
G-G95 Straight Track, 95 mm (3.74”)
G-G1200 Straight Track 1200 mm
(47.24”)
G-G600 Straight Track 600 mm (23.62”)
G-R1 Curved track 30°, r = 600 mm
(23.62”)
G-R3 Curved track 30°, r = 920 mm
(36.28”)